
First Last Score Award
Clayton Mayfield 96 CH
Charles West 94 RU
Brendon Graff 95
Neal Hodges 94
Randall Galan 94
Kevin Meier 91
Waylan Owens 91
Tom Schleier 91
Jim Gieptner 90
Roy Thompson 89
Royce Graff 89
Kari Singletary 89
Steve Milam 87
Tanner McBee 85
Donny Pointevent 85
Ross McDowell 84
Kevin Treibs 82
Dale Evans 82
Wayne 81
Michael Rakoultz 80
Ken Brinkley 79
Kenny Bledsoe 62
Joanna Grannon 40

Individual



First Last Score Award
Sarah Rayburn 80
Braden Mayfield 83
Clayton Mayfield 96
Zacharie Cope 90
Tanner McBee
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Donny Pointevent 85
Royce Graff 89
Jim Gieptner 90
Dale Evans 82
Joanna Grannon
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Brendon Graff
Kari Singletary 89
Steve Milam 87
Tom Schleier 91
Amber Heinlen 74

341
Wayne 81
Kenny Bledsoe
Michael Rakoultz 80
Kevin Treibs 82
Randall Galan 94
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Team



First Last Score Award
337

Megan Jacob 89
Matt Jacob 72
Kevin Meier 91
Will Meier 82

334
Roy Thompson 89
Preston Bowen 85
Vincent Durbin 74
Ross McDowell 84

332
Avery & Jeramiha Wilton 38
Charles West 94
Ken Brinkley 79
Tyler Galbreath 90
Neal Hodges

301



First Last Y L Score Award
Kari Singletary L 89 LYCH
Joanna Grannon L 40 LYRU

Lady 



First Last Y Score Award
Jett Thompson Y 97 Y-CH
Cade Venson Y 93 Y-RU
Greg Garrett Y 92
Zacharie Cope Y 90
Tyler Galbreath Y 90
Megan Jacob Y 89
Reynolds Walker Y 87
Austin Owens Y 86
Preston Bowen Y 85
Gage Hoelscher Y 84
Braden Mayfield Y 83
Will Meier Y 82
Sarah Rayburn Y 80
Ian MacDonald Y 78
Creed Thompson Y 78
Marshall Shults Y 77
Austin Lipe Y 76
Reese Dusek Y 75
Vincent Durbin Y 74
Caleb Hohne Y 74
Amber Heinlen Y 74
Matt Jacob Y 72
Sydney Shults Y 68

Youth Individual



First Last Y L Score Award
Greg Garrett Y 92
Cade Venson Y 93
Reese Dusek Y
Gage Hoelscher Y 84
Jett Thompson Y 97

366
Sydney Shults Y L
Marshall Shults Y 77
Caleb Hohne Y 74
Ian MacDonald Y 78
Reynolds Walker Y 87
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Youth Team



First Last Y L Score Award
Megan Jacob Y L 89 Y-LYCH
Sarah Rayburn Y L 80 Y-LYRU
Amber Heinlen Y L 74
Sydney Shults Y L 68

Youth Lady 
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